
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Wilkinson - (544176) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.35 335 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Blyth 3

36.37 334 H 02/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

36.54 329 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

37.08 315 H 01/06/14 Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014 Blyth Blyth 4

37.09 315 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

37.75 299 H 21/06/15 Blyth Summer Sprint Meet Blyth  3

38.42 283 H 14/09/14 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet South Shields  3

38.97 272 H 12/01/14 South Tyneside Sprint Meet South Shields Blyth 3

43.17 200 H 27/01/13 North East Invitational Meet Hexham Blyth 3

43.20 199 H 02/06/13 Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2013 Blyth Blyth 4

43.65 193 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside Blyth 3

45.72 168 H 05/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet Blyth Blyth 4

46.62 158 H 29/01/13 Blyth Lifeguard SC Club Championships Blyth Blyth 4

47.26 152 H 24/03/12 North Tyneside Sprints Stanley Blyth 4

47.55 149 H 24/02/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

48.57 140 H 05/12/10 Blyth Christmas Cracker Blyth Blyth 4

49.40 133 H 03/11/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Time Trials Blyth Blyth 4

50.23 127 H 30/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

50.78 122 H 22/09/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Time Trials Blyth Blyth 4

51.61 117 H 21/10/10 Blyth Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

53.83 103 H 06/06/10 Blyth Lifeguard Sprints Blyth Blyth 4

57.46 84 H 06/12/09 Blyth Christmas Meet Blyth Blyth 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.09 315 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3
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36.54 329 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

37.75 299 H 21/06/15 Blyth Summer Sprint Meet Blyth  3

36.37 334 H 02/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

38.42 283 H 14/09/14 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet South Shields  3

37.08 315 H 01/06/14 Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014 Blyth Blyth 4

36.35 335 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Blyth 3

38.97 272 H 12/01/14 South Tyneside Sprint Meet South Shields Blyth 3

43.20 199 H 02/06/13 Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2013 Blyth Blyth 4

46.62 158 H 29/01/13 Blyth Lifeguard SC Club Championships Blyth Blyth 4

43.17 200 H 27/01/13 North East Invitational Meet Hexham Blyth 3

43.65 193 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside Blyth 3

47.26 152 H 24/03/12 North Tyneside Sprints Stanley Blyth 4

49.40 133 H 03/11/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Time Trials Blyth Blyth 4

50.78 122 H 22/09/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Time Trials Blyth Blyth 4

50.23 127 H 30/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

45.72 168 H 05/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet Blyth Blyth 4

47.55 149 H 24/02/11 Blyth Lifeguard Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

48.57 140 H 05/12/10 Blyth Christmas Cracker Blyth Blyth 4

51.61 117 H 21/10/10 Blyth Club Champs Blyth Blyth 4

53.83 103 H 06/06/10 Blyth Lifeguard Sprints Blyth Blyth 4

57.46 84 H 06/12/09 Blyth Christmas Meet Blyth Blyth 3
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